
Witness Schedule 

w/c 16 September 2024 

Monday 16 September 2024 

Witness Time 

Counsel Overview of Organisational Module 7: Operational 
Management 

10am 

Bernie Owens (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 7 10.30am 

Mairead Mitchell (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 7 2pm 

Tuesday 17 September 2024 

Witness Time 

Catherine McNicholl (BHSCT) - Organisational Module 7 1:30pm 



Wednesday 18 September 2024 

Witness Time 

Jacqui Austin (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 7 10am 

Marie Curran (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 7 2pm 

Thursday 19 September 2024 

Witness Time 

11am John Veitch (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 7 



w/c 23 September 2024 

Monday 23 September 2024 

Witness Time 

Moira Mannion – MAH Staff witness 10am 

Dr Colin Milliken (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 7 and MAH 
Staff Witness 

2pm 

Tuesday 24 September 2024 

Witness Time 

Dr Damien Hughes – MAH Staff witness 10am 

Monica Molloy (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 7 2pm 

Wednesday 25 September 2024 

Witness Time 

Counsel Overview of Organisational Module 8: Professional 
Organisation and Oversight  

10am 

Mary Hinds (PHA) – Organisational Module 8 10.30am 

Rodney Morton (PHA) – Organisational Module 8 2pm 



Thursday 26 September 2024 

Witness Time 

Marie Heaney (BHSCT) – Organisational Module 7 9am 



w/c 30 September 2024 

Monday 30 September 2024 

Witness Time 

Reserved for evidence if required 

Tuesday 01 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Reserved for evidence if required 

Wednesday 02 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Reserved for evidence if required 

Thursday 03 October 2024 

Witness Time 

Reserved for evidence if required 




